Leaflet-No. EN
Replaces No. EN
Page 1 of 1
0478.01.02
0478.03.01
KFE-A
Wiring diagram 1 function
Switching position
at niveau min
Order designation: KFE-ALevel switch
Flange Float
Switching funtiones
L1 descending level L2 descending level
Stainless
steel 51�
D.T. switch
(changeover switch)
Opener
Closer Closer
Opener
L1 [mm]
Switching length
L2 [mm]
Supplement-
cable socket
without
without without
Wiring diagram 2 functiones
L1 = switching point at min.
L2 = switching point above
Switching functions
O/O
O/S
S/O
S/S
Switching function
W/X
B
Poly-
urethane
45�
Flange
6
,6
1
1
4,5
M20x1,5 F
D80/65 E
O
S S
KFE-A/E KFE-A/F
switching
point